
Place First Last Age Time

1 Christy Marvin 40 3:30:29

2 Anne-Marie Madden 46 3:39:33

3 Shauna Severson 34 3:44:07

4 Gail Taylor 55 3:54:40

5 Anna Breen 33 4:17:11

6 Brenda Davila 52 4:22:14

7 Alina Rice 41 4:36:27

8 Rachel Topf 25 4:49:30

9 Susan Casey 54 5:30:22

10 Kristina Storlie 37 5:34:01

11 Zoe Copp 19 5:39:29

12 Kamie Miller 42 5:59:02

13 Dina Torres 52 6:27:42

2021 Matanuska Peak Challenge - Overall Women
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Place First Last Time

1 Rachel Topf 4:49:30

2 Zoe Copp 5:39:29

1 Shauna Severson 3:44:07

2 Anna Breen 4:17:11

3 Kristina Storlie 5:34:01

1 Christy Marvin 3:30:29

2 Anne-Marie Madden 3:39:33

3 Alina Rice 4:36:27

4 Kamie Miller 5:59:02

1 Gail Taylor 3:54:40

2 Brenda Davila 4:22:14

3 Susan Casey 5:30:22

4 Dina Torres 6:27:42

2021 Matanuska Peak Challenge - Women Age Groups

Women 40-49

Women 18-29

Women 30-39

Women 50-59
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Place First Last Age Time

1 Ben Marvin 40 3:03:50

2 Christopher Kirk 24 3:19:19

3 Jacob Walsh 23 3:24:44

4 Sam Adams 34 3:34:48

5 Miles Raney 43 3:35:30

6 Michael Vanderlugt 49 3:37:16

7 Matias Saari 50 3:40:29

8 Tom Ritchie 47 3:53:07

9 Troy Larson 52 4:03:02

10 Derek Nottingham 45 4:05:19

11 Rickey Gates 40 4:12:32

12 Jereld Rice 48 4:15:34

13 Shawn VanTassel 40 4:22:34

14 Greg Michaelson 28 4:24:09

15 Glenn Steer 18 4:30:40

16 Todd Montgomery 16 4:34:22

17 Tony Demarco 38 4:36:05

18 Koen Schweizer 16 4:37:59

19 Lance Kopsack 56 4:39:00

20 Matt Baffuto 24 4:52:17

21 Xavier Lechleitner 23 4:53:05

22 Rene Rangel 31 4:55:59

23 Benjamin Tichenor 43 5:05:12

24 Joseph Bentel 38 5:18:38

25 Jarrad Henry 31 5:44:41

2021 Matanuska Peak Challenge - Overall Men
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Place First Last Time

1 Todd Montgomery 4:34:22

2 Koen Schweizer 4:37:59

1 Christopher Kirk 3:19:19

2 Jacob Walsh 3:24:44

3 Greg Michaelson 4:24:09

4 Glenn Steer 4:30:40

5 Matt Baffuto 4:52:17

6 Xavier Lechleitner 4:53:05

1 Sam Adams 3:34:48

2 Tony Demarco 4:36:05

3 Rene Rangel 4:55:59

4 Joseph Bentel 5:18:38

5 Jarrad Henry 5:44:41

1 Ben Marvin 3:03:50

2 Miles Raney 3:35:30

3 Michael Vanderlugt 3:37:16

4 Tom Ritchie 3:53:07

5 Derek Nottingham 4:05:19

6 Rickey Gates 4:12:32

7 Jereld Rice 4:15:34

8 Shawn VanTassel 4:22:34

9 Benjamin Tichenor 5:05:12

1 Matias Saari 3:40:29

2 Troy Larson 4:03:02

3 Lance Kopsack 4:39:00

2021 Matanuska Peak Challenge - Men Age Groups

Mens 18-29

Men 40-49

Men 17 & Under

Men 50-59

Mens 30-39
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